
No./Admin/LC/Tra/EDPTraining/2022 -23/F-l3 
Botn 

yfRTUT fd gTHUT System Automation Initiative (SAI)-Training t 
datZ (htps:/training.cag gov. in) reK YfRIAU TÍ Registration Form T È, a Session * 

In-house Computer Training Program (Offine) 2023 course is to be organized in the 
computer training room of IS Wing located on the third floor of the office in the month of February 
2024. Nominated officers/officials are directed to participate in training as per the training schedule 
(enclosed). 

fich:-02-02-2024 

All trainces may fill Registration form before commencement of training, Session 
Feedback Form after every session and Course Feedback Form after completion of training on the 
website of System Automation Initiative (SAI)-Training (https://training.cag.gov.in), which is 

necessary for counting the attendance in the training. 
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aR Session Feedback Form {T à T9T yfSTAUT d Course Feedback Form 4G fRÈ fA 



Tr
ain

ee
s for 

Co
urs

e 

M
S 

Exc
el 

(A
dv

an
ce)

 

20
.02

.20
24

 to
 

22
.02

.20
24

 

|Pr
e-L

un
ch

 

Se
ssi

on
 (8

 

ses
sio

ns)
 

No. 
Ti

tle
 

SI. 
Tra

ini
ng

 
Pro

gra
mm

e 

|Du
rati

on 

Se
ssi

on
 Ses

sion
 2

 

04:
00 PM

 
to

 
05:

15 PM
 

Tea 
Bre

ak Ses
sio

n 
1 

|03
:45

 PM
 

to
 

04:
00 PM

 

02:
30 PM

 
to

 
03:

45 PM
 

Ses
sio

n 

Po
st-

Lu
nc

h 
Se

ssi
on

 

Ses
sio

n: 

-
Pre

-lu
nch

 

Ses
sio

n. Du
rat

ion
: -

20
,02

,20
24

 to
 

22
.02

,20
24

 

2.
 

Co
urs

e 

Nam
e :- M

S 
Exc

el 

(A
dv

an
ce)

 

Se
hri

sh Fuz
el Vis

ha
l 

M
ah

aw
ar Ay

ush
 

Sh
riv

ast
av

a Vis
hn

u 
Sh

ara
n 

Mi
shr

a 

|Ar. 

04
/11

52
0 

AM
G-1

 

Ar. 

|04
/11

54
2 

AM
G-V

 
(A

dm
n.)

 

Ar. 

|04
/11

53
5 

AM
G-

4 

Ar. 

04
/1

14
96

 

Rep
ort-

1 

Pir
yan

shi
 

Agr
awa

l Ar. 

|04
/11

51
6 

|AM
G-V

 

3 

Kh
ush

bo
o 

Bh
opa

te Jit
en

dra
 

Ku
ma

r 

M
ath

uri
ya

 Ar. 
Ar. 

04
/11

51
2 

2 

|AM
G-

V 
(A

dm
n.)

 

|04
/11

49
9 

AM
G-2

 Am
it 

Ku
ma

r 
Yad

av Ar. 

|04
/11

49
2 

AM
G-4

 

No. 
(S

Sh
ri)

 
SI. 

Na
me

 of
 

Tr
ain

ee
 

Po
st 

Pe
rm

an
en

t No. 

Se
cti

on
/G

ro
up

 Tr
ain

ee
s for 

Co
ur

se
 

M
S 

07
.02

.20
24

 
|05

.02
.20

24
 to

 

Pre
-Lu

nch
 

Ses
sio

n (06 

ses
sio

ns)
 No. 

Ti
tle

 
SI. 

Tr
ain

ing
 

Pro
gra

mm
e 

D
ur

at
io

n 

Se
ssi

on
 Se

ssi
on

 2
 Tea 

Bre
ak Se

ss
io

n 
1 

|12
:00

 PM
 

to
 

01
:15

 PM
 

|11
:45

 A
M

 

to
 

12:
00 PM

 

|10
:30

 A
M

 

to
 

l1:
45

AM
 

Pr
e-L

un
ch

 Se
ssi

on
: -

Pre
-lu

nch
 

Ses
sio

n 

Du
rat

ion
; 

-05
,02

.20
24

 to
 

07.
02.

202
4 

1.
 

Co
urs

e 

Nam
e :- M

S 

Wor
d 

(A
dv

anc
c).

 

An
ne

xu
re 

N
o.

/A
dm

in
/L

C/
Tr

g/
ED

PT
ra

in
in

g/
20

22
-2

3/
F-

12
3 

9/EDP
Tra Nan

 
(S/

S 

(A
dm

n.)
 

Wo
rd 

(A
dv

an
ce)

 

Ses
sio

n 



Alo
k 

Ku
ma

r |De
pak

 
De

she
ndr

a 

|Ar. 

04
/11

53
8 

Ar. 

|04
/11

52
7 

AM
G-

I 
AM

G-
III 

6 

Sik
ha Mal
ik |Ar.

 

|04
/11

53
3 

5 

Gar
ima

 
Pan

dey
 

IS
 

Win
g 

Ar. 

|04
/11

51
1 

AM
G-V

 Divy
a 

Sing
hal 

Ar. 

04
/11

50
5 

AM
G-

IV
 

3 

Avn
i Jain

 |Ar.
 

|04
/11

53
9 

|AM
G-

III
 |Go
pal 

Mo
han

 
Sha

rma
 Ar. 

|04
/11

541
 

|OE
-12

 Ast
ha 

Dix
it Ar. 

|04
/11

49
3 

|AM
G-1

 

SI. 
No. 

(S/
Sh

ri) Nam
e o

f 
Tr

ain
ee Pos

t 

Pe
rm

an
en

t No. 

Se
cti

on
/G

rou
p 

Trg
/ED

PTr
aini

ng/2
022

-23/
F-12

3 

I/5
12

62
0/

20
24

 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

